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1 | Eetu Salomaki 06/02/20 18:00 3/3(3/2,3|4 3

06/16/2018:00 3|2 |32 3|2 4 4 4123 512|332 -5| 54
07/14/2018:00 (3 |4 |3 /24 3 /3|5|4/4 /4 3|5|3,3/2|3|2+1 | 60
07/28/2018:00 3|2 3|3 /3|3 /4/3|3|4,3/4,2|4 /32 ,4|2| -4)|55
08/04/2018:00 3|3 3|3 /4|23 4|4|4 34,4322 ,3|2)| -3 |56
08/11/2018:00 3|2 | 4/2 /3|23 4|3|4 34,2 |42 4,3|2)| -5 54
08/25/2018:00 (3 /4 /3 /3|33 /4|3|4/4/23|2|3,22|3|3| -5 54
09/01/2018:00 /3|2 3|2 /3|2 /4/4|5|3 /43,2422 3|3)| -5 |54
09/08/2017:30 2 |4/ 3/2 /4|23 4|5/42/3/5|5/3,2,3|2| -1 58| -27 |504
2 | Henrik Latvala 06/02/20 18:00 3/2(3/3/5(3/4/3 /3 /4|34 ,3|4|3|2, 4 2 -1 58
06/16/2018:00 3|2 42 /3|33 /4|54 /3|32 3/3/2,3|2)| -5/ 54
06/30/2018:00 3|2 3|4 /3|33 4|44 ,3 /4,2 42,2 ,3|3)| -3 56
07/14/2018:00 4 |3 /3|3 /5 4,3/ 3|4|4 /3|4, 3|42, 23|20 59
07/28/2018:00 3 |3 |3 /3|42 /3|4|4/4/3/4|3|3,3/2|4|2 -2 )57
08/04/2018:00/ 3|3 3/2 /3|33 4|3|3 4 /3|2 |4,2 2 3|2 -7 52
08/25/2018:00(3 /2 /3 /3/3/3/3|4|4/4/3|3|3|4/3/2|3|2-4)55
09/01/2018:00 /3|2 /3/4,3|/3/4/3|3|4 /3|34 /3 /3/2,3|3)| -3 56
09/08/2017:30 /4 |3 3|3 /3|4 /44|44 34,23 /3/2/4|2,0 59 | -25 | 506
3 Jasper Heino 06/30/20 18:00 412/4/3|2/3/3/ 5|4|4/3|3|3/4/3|3]| 3 2 -1 58
08/25/2018:00(2 /3 /3/2/3/2,3|4|3/4/3/3|2|3,2/3|3|3|-8)51
09/01/2018:00 /3|3 4/2 4|23/ 3|3|3 /24,3 /3/2,2,4|3)| -6 |53
09/08/2017:30 (3 /2 /3/3/3/3/3|5(4,4/2|3|2|3/2,2|3|3)| -6 | 53|-21 215
4 | Mikael Makela 06/02/20 18:00 3/3(3/3/3|2|4/4/4/3|2/3/3|4|3|3)| 4 3 -2 57
06/16/2018:00(3 |4 |3 /3|32 /5|3|4|5/3|4|2|4,22|3|3| -1 58
06/30/2018:00 3|4 |34 4|34/ 5|4|3 3|3 /3|43 /3 /3|2|+2) 61
07/14/2018:00 3|2 |4 /4 3|34/ 4|4|3 3|32 |42 2 4|2 -3 56
07/28/2018:00/ 3|2 /3|3 /4/3/3/4|3|3 /332|422 ,3|3)| -6 |53
08/04/2018:00 (3 /3|3 /3|3 /3|5|5(|4/3 2 |3|4/|4,3/2|2|2 -2 57
08/25/2018:00/ 3|22 /3 /4|33, 3|4|4/6 4,332 3|5|3|+1 | 60
09/01/2018:00 3|2 3|3 /4|2 4/ 4|4|4 34,2422 ,3|2| 4|55
09/08/2017:30 2 | 4 /3|3 /4|2 3, 4|4|5 4,4, 3|4,2,2,3|2| -1 58] -16 |515
5 | Mika Terava 09/01/20 18:00 3/2(3/2/3|3/4/3/3/3|2/3/3|4|3]2 3 2 -8 51
5 | Mikke Haaranen 06/02/20 18:00 3/3(3/2/4(3/3/4/4|4|3/4,3|4|3)2 3 2 -2 57
06/16/2018:00 3|33 /3 /4|33 3|4|4 /3|32 |42 ,2,4|3)| -3 |56
06/30/2018:00 (4 | 3|4 3|4 4 4|4|3/5/3|3|2|4/3/2|3|2+1 | 60
07/28/2018:00 3|3 |4/2/3|3/4/3|5|4 /34,4422 ,3|2)| -1 58
08/04/2018:00 (3 /3|3 /23 4 /4|4|3/4/3/3|3|4,3/3|3|3| -1 58
08/11/2018:00 4 |3 /42 3|43/ 4|54 233|423 |3|2)| -1 58
08/25/2018:00(3 | 3|5 233 /4|5|5/5/3|4|3|3 /4,3 |3|2+4| 63
09/01/2018:00/ 3|3 /3|2 /3|2 /4/3|4|4 /333|322 ,4|3)| -5 54 -8 | 464
7 |Joonas Aalto 09/01/20 18:00 31243323/ 5/3|3|2(3|2,3|3|2, 4 2 -7 52
8 |Turkka Ellila 08/11/20 18:00 4(3/4/2(3|/3/3 /4|44 ,2 /3|33 /2,2]| 2 2 -6 53
9 | Markus Laaninen 07/28/20 18:00 3/2/3/3/5(3(4, 4/4|5|3|3|/3/4|3|2 4 3 +2 | 61
09/01/2018:00 3|2 3|3 /3|3 |4/4|4|4 43|33 /2,2,4|2)| -3 |56 -5 231
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1

2
2

Max Kummala
Mikael Airaksinen
Nico Vuorinen
Ville Maki

Jari Hannula

Lenni Kemppainen
Mikko Talja
Teemu Lampainen
Lauri Laaksonen
Markus limarinen
Ossi Valkeajarvi

Eetu Haukka

Juuso Kantola
Roni Piilinen

Mika Koskinen

Kimmo Isoniemi

Eetu Laaksonen
Niki Metsala
Ipa

Juuso Laaksonen

Oskari Forstén

Marko Aaltonen

Lauri Vuorenpaa

Miro Marttila

4 | Juho Lamerto

Markus Laaninen

Esa Airaksinen

Jari Hannula

06/02/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
09/01/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
08/25/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
07/28/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30

07/14/20 18:00
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w | N WP

56
58
60
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60
62

67

59
63
62
57

68

60
2
3

-3
-2
-2
-1

-1
-1

+1
+1
+1
+3

+2
+2
+3
+1

+3
+4
-5
-5

+6
-2
+7

+1

+8
+8
-1
+4

+12

-2
-1

+1

56
57
57
58

412
58
58
59
60
60
60
62

415
61
62
60

416
63
54

113
59
65
57

243
60

421
67
58
63

248

175
58
60

-3 | 56
-3 | 56
-2 | 57
-2 | 57
-1 | 58
-1 | 58
0 59
+1 | 60
+1 | 60
+1 | 60
+2 | 61
+3 | 62
+4 | 63
+6 183
+6 | 65
+8 | 67
+10 | 187
+32 445
-1 | 58
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28
28
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28
34
34
34
34
38

39

39

Otto Makinen

Matias Kanniainen

Pyry Karjalainen
Roni Piilinen

Eetu Haukka

liro Haaslahti

Jesse Hintikka

Mika Koskinen
Aatos Hakala
Daniel Lakka
John Eriksson

Eetu Laaksonen

Markus Mannermaa

Matti Huhtala
Lauri Lehtonen
Taneli Soila
Ari Lammi

Marko Vilola

Ville Wallenius
Emil Fagerstrém
Jesse Hokkanen
Kristian Karnila
Jari Metsala

Afu Reuna

Niki Metsala

Niko Sahlgren
Lassi Karisto
Harri Kaunisto
Jonne Snell
Jari Yrjala

Kai Vaarala
Ville Lehtonen
Joel Salmirinne
Pyry Rantanen

Juuso Laaksonen

Juuso Toivonen

Joni Sivula

07/14/2018:00 |4 | 2 | 3|3

07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
06/16/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
09/01/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
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08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
09/01/20 18:00
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65
66
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59

119
66

244
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+2
+2
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+1
+3
+3
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+4
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+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5

+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7

+8

61
61
120

61

60
62
62
63

63
63
63
63
63

63
64
64
64
64
64

65
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66

67


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1247346

m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmm--

39
39
43
43
43
43
43

48

48
50

50

50

50

54

54

56

57

58

59

59

59

62

63

64
65

Oskari Forstén

Markus Erik Tommula

Tommi Talja
Sami Ruohonen
Severi Laitinen
Juho Holviala
Niklas Hellstrém

Lauri Vuorenpaa

Niki HakalaHaka

Sakari Jokinen
Vili Kaskentola
Niko Kotka
Henrik Leino
Jani Sjéblad
Jaakko Ervasti
Miro Marttila

Janne Lahtinen

Arttu Olkkonen

Antti Kemppainen

Aleksi Lamerto

Arttu Heikkila

Perttu Heikkild

Eino Heikela

Aku Vuori

Petteri Hyvarinen

06/02/20 18:00

06/16/20 18:00 | 3 | 4

08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
06/02/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
06/02/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
06/02/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
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+9
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+11
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+2
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+11
+5
+11
+12
+12

-1
+10
+13
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+15

+9

+18

+8

+18
+10
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+19
+4

+19
+12

120
67
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68
68
68
68
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129
69
61

129
70
70
64

129
71
71
58

117
69

131
64

251
68

195
67

254
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254
63

196
63

432
71
59

+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9

+10

+11
+11

+12
+12

67
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68
68
68
68
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70
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+20 138
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Nol | 1/2/3/4/56/7 8]9/10/1112/13114)15/16/17]18] 4 [Sum ||
33 4134|335 4 +3| 62

07/14/20 18:00 | 3 2/4/3/3|4/|4,4)3

07/28/2018:00 | 2 | 3 +4 | 63
08/04/20 18:00 | 4 | 2 -1 | 58
08/11/2018:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 61
08/25/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +9 | 68
09/01/2018:00 | 3 | 3 -2 | 57 | +21 |493
66 | Marko Erkkila 09/01/20 18:00 3 3 +5 | 64
09/08/2017:30 | 3 | 3 +10| 69 | +23 | 200
66 | Timo T. Heikkinen 06/02/20 18:00 4 3 +3 | 62
07/28/2018:00 | 3 | 4 +18 | 77
08/25/2018:00 | 4 | 1 +2 | 61 | +23 | 200

68 | Matias Erkkila 06/30/20 18:00

07/14/2018:00 | 5 5 +12| 71

08/04/20 18:00 | 3 | 2 +3 | 62

09/01/2018:00 | 3 | 2 +2 | 61

09/08/2017:30 | 3 | 3 +2 | 61 | +24 | 378
68 | Juhana Virtanen 06/30/20 18:00 3 2 +2 | 61

07/14/2018:00 | 3 | 2 +4 | 63

07/28/2018:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 61

08/04/20 18:00 | 3 | 3 +6 | 65

08/11/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +6 | 65

08/25/20 18:00 | 4 | 4 +4 | 63 | +24 | 378

68 | Harto Saarinen 06/02/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00 | 3 | 3
07/28/2018:00 | 3 | 2
08/04/20 18:00 | 3 | 3
71 | Eemeli Jarvi 06/16/20 18:00

4 3 +4 | 63
+8 | 67
+7 | 66
+5 | 64 | +24 | 260
2 2 0 59

07/14/2018:00 | 3 | 4 +3 | 62
07/28/20 18:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 61
08/11/2018:00 | 3 | 3 +5 | 64
08/25/20 18:00 | 3 | 3 +1 | 60
09/01/2018:00 | 3 | 3 +1 | 60
09/08/2017:30 | 3 | 4 +11| 70 | +28 500
72 | Ville Rinnola 06/30/20 18:00 4 4 +6 | 65
07/14/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +5 | 64
07/28/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +9 | 68
08/25/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +7 | 66
09/01/2018:00 | 3 | 2 +3 | 62 | +30 | 325
73 | Juho Lamerto 06/02/20 18:00 3 3 +8 | 67
06/16/2018:00 | 4 | 2 +7 | 66
07/14/20 18:00 | 4 | 2 +6 | 65
08/11/2018:00 | 3 | 2 +6 | 65
08/25/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +3 | 62
09/01/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +3 | 62 | +33 | 387

74 | Frans Aaltoseppa 07/28/20 18:00 4 3 0 59
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08/04/2018:00 | 3 | 4 +6 | 65

08/11/20 18:00 | 4 | 4 +12| 71

08/25/2018:00 | 4 | 3 +4 | 63 | +35 | 448
75 | Tuomas Roine 06/02/20 18:00 5 3 +6 | 65
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77 | Tommi Lautanala

79

80
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Jukka-Pekka Kylmaniemi

0 oo | Nl LA~ N =

—
o

Lauri Virtanen

Saku Aaltonen

Lauri Aaltonen

Manne Peippo

Felix Olenius

Ari Pasto

Tero Uusitalo
David Sarmas
Joakim Seppelin
Johnny Graeffe
Ville Aalto

Sam-peter Pan Hirvikangas

Antti Aro-Heinila

Tuomas Viitanen

06/16/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
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22

23

24

25

26

Joel Graeffe

Roni Isotalo

Jesse Kurokallio
Tero Malho
Otto Uusitalo
Aku Vuori
Matias Erkkila
Ville Seppala

Lauri Virtanen

Valtteri Ojanpera

Juuso Vira

Lauri Aaltonen

Ari Jaatinen

Jari Vahtera

Hannu Kartano

Tuomo Kylanpaa

06/02/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00

07/28/2018:00 | 3 | 3

06/02/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
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06/16/20 18:00
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07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
09/08/20 17:30
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/11/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
06/02/20 18:00
06/16/20 18:00
06/30/20 18:00
07/14/20 18:00
07/28/20 18:00
08/04/20 18:00
08/25/20 18:00
09/01/20 18:00
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09/08/2017:30 | 3 | 4 | 4 4 | 2 |+10| 69 |+121|652
08/11/20 18:00 4 5/4/4|5(3/6 4 2| 3 3 +9 | 68
09/01/2018:00 | 3 | 2 | 3 4 1314|532 5|2 +6 | 65

09/08/2017:30 | 2 | 4 | 4 +7 | DNF | +999 | 999

-_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

4 415
27 | Verneri Kero 5 4 4
4 56
5

U W o

3 415
2 2|5
2 3|4
4 44

1 | Jussi Lintupuro 07/28/20 18:00 3/3/3/3[3/3/4]3 3 3 3 0

2 | Eemil Kosonen 08/11/20 18:00 5/2(3|2 3/3/5/4 /4|34 34|22 4 3 +1 | 60 | +1

3 | Rasmus Moislahti 07/14/20 18:00 4/2/3/3/3/3|4/4 /5433|3532 3 3 +1 | 60 | +1

4 | Niklas Karnila 06/16/20 18:00 31242/ 5(3|4/4/4|3|4|4,3/4|3|2 4 4 +3 | 62 | +3

5 | Kasper Kulmala 07/14/20 18:00 3/6 3/3/6(3(3 4/4/6|2|4,4,3|4/|3)| 4 3 +9 | 68 | +9

6 |Jesse Laine 06/16/20 18:00 3/4/ 4/3/4(3|5/ 4,6 |5(3|4/,4,5|3|3)| 4 3 +11 | 70 | +11

6 | Eetu Hautamaki 07/28/20 18:00 414/ 4, 44/ 2/ 5/6 6 6 3 4|2 423/ 4 3 +11 | 70 | +11

8 |Josa Koponen 06/02/20 18:00 4/5 6 4,4 4 /7|4 ,5/3 /2 3|3 ,4/3|3/| 4 3 +12 | 71 | +12

9 |Jesse-Juhani Niemi 07/14/20 18:00 3/4/4/3/4/4|5 5/6|5|2|5, 2 6|3|3| 4 4 +13 | 72 | +13

10 | Joonatan Lagerstrém 07/28/20 18:00 314, 4/3/3/3/4/5|4 /33 /4/|4,4/2|2, 4 4 +4 | 63
08/25/20 18:00 4/3/'5 4/4/5/6(5/2/3|3|4|4 /35|22 |+11| 70 | +15 133

10 | santtu elo 07/28/20 18:00 3/4/ 4/3/4(3|3 4/5/4|3|5 1 6|3|2 4 3 +5 | 64
08/25/20 18:00 3/5 5 3/5/6/4/4/3|5 4|52 3|42 +10| 69 | +15 133

12 | Matias Rasi 07/14/20 18:00 3/3/5/3/5(/4(4, 6 5|5(3|5/3/7|3|3)| 4 5 +17 | 76 | +17

12 | Miika Lahtonen 08/04/20 18:00 3/3/5/ 4/ 5(3(4, 5/6|4|5|4/4,5|4|2 5 5 +17 | 76 | +17

14 | Teemu Mendolin 08/11/20 18:00 4/3/4/ 36 47 6 4,63 /4|2 6 3|3|25 4 +18 | 77 | +18

15 | Teemu Junnila 08/04/20 18:00 4/3/4/3/5/4/5/7 5/8|3/5|3/5/3|3|25 3 +19 | 78 | +19

16 | Eino Heikeld 06/02/20 18:00 3/2|5 23|44/ 6 6 3|34 ,4/|4|3|2 4 4 +7 | 66
06/16/20 18:00 4/3/3/4/4/5|5|(5,4/4|3|4|2 3|4|3|+7 | 66 | +14 132

17 | Miika Laaksonen 08/04/20 18:00 5 5 3/2/5(3(4/5/4|5|4/|4,4,5|3|4, 4 3 +13 | 72
08/11/20 18:00 414,42/ 5/4|5(4,4/4|4|4|3/3|2|4|+8| 67 | +21 139

18 | Marko Erkkila 07/14/20 18:00 4/3/4/3/4/3|4|4 /445 ,3|4,5/3|3/| 4 3 +8 | 67 | +8

19 | Samu Valtanen 08/04/20 18:00 4/3/4/4/ 4/ 4/4/4/6 54436 3|3|25 3 +14 | 73
08/11/20 18:00 3/3/4/3/4|5/4/4/4|5 4|54 5|53 +11| 70 | +25 143

20 | Casper Grénholm 07/28/20 18:00 4145 35 4|46 5535|4425/ 4 3 +16 | 75
08/04/20 18:00 5 3/ 5 4/4|5|/5/ 5/3|3(3|5/3/2|43 +11| 70 | +27 |145

21 | Eemeli Jarvi 06/02/20 18:00 3/2/3/3/3(3|5/4/7 5|3|4/3/4|4/,3| 3 2 +5 | 64 | +5

22 | Antti Antola 07/28/20 18:00 54/ 53/ 4/4/4 6 7 6/5|5 45|33 5 3 +22 | 81
08/04/20 18:00 414,43/ 5/4/6(4/3/5|3|4|23|5|3]|+10 69 | +32 150

22 | Heli Kaipio 07/14/20 18:00 4/4' 6 5 6 4/ 6/5/ 7 10 3 /4|5 6 4|3| 5 4 +32 | 91 | +32

24 | Frans Aaltoseppa 06/02/20 18:00 4/3/4/3/3/3|4/4 /5|54 /3|3,5/3|3]| 3 3 +6 | 65
06/16/20 18:00 4/3/4,4/4/5|4/4/3/3/4/6|2 3/4|3|+6 | 65
07/14/20 18:00 3/5 43443 4/3|3|3|4/3/3|3|2+1 | 60 |+13 190

25 | Ville Seppala 07/28/20 18:00 5/ 36 3/4(4(4 4/4|4|3|4,3/4|4|2 4 5 +11 | 70 | +11

26 | Juuso Vira 06/02/20 18:00 3/3/5/3/3(3|4, 6 4/6|3|4/,4,4|5,3| 5 3 +12 | 71
06/16/20 18:00 5 3/ 4/ 547 5/ 4/4|3|3|5 /33|43 +12| 71 | +24 142

27 | Oskari Sola 07/28/20 18:00 4/3/5 35/ 4/ 6/8 7 5/4,5|3,4/4|3|25 4 +23 | 82
08/04/20 18:00 4/3/4/3/5/7 6|5/3|4|(3|6 3 3|5|4 +17| 76
08/11/20 18:00 545 5/4/4/6 6 5|5 553 |3|4) 3 +20| 79 | +60 |237

28 | Jari Vahtera 07/14/20 18:00 4/3/4/5 4/3|/5(4 /4545|353 |4/| 4 3 +13 | 72
07/28/20 18:00 4/4/5 4/4/5|5(4,4/4|3|5|3|3|4|3|+411| 70 | +24 142

29 | Hannu Kartano 06/16/20 18:00 4/3/4/5/5 5 5 5|6|5/ 4/6 6 4,33/ 4 4 +22 | 81
06/30/20 18:00 5 4/ 5 3/4/6/5 55 6 4|6 33|44 +20 79 | +42 160

30 | Laura Lamerto 06/02/20 18:00 412/ 4/3/ 6 4/5|5/ 4|53 /4|4 5/3|2|5 3 +12 | 71 | +12
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METRIX
L N 1 1 13K 3 K 2 5 S O )
31 | Jaana Jaatinen 06/02/20 18:00 4 4/4/4 ' 5/5 /6 4 +22 | 81 | +22 | 81
32 | Jussi Varho 06/02/20 18:00 4 4|5 4|5 4 6 7|5 4/5/3/6 3|2 4 3 | +20 | 79
06/30/2018:00(3 /3|5 45 3/5|5|5/7 3|/5|3|6 4,3|5|3) +18| 77
07/14/2018:00| 4 /3|5 /3|5(3|5/5|5, 6|45 3|63 |4|4|3/ +17 76
07/28/2018:00(3 /4 /4 3/6 3/6 6|5/ 5/3/6(3|6 3 /3/6|3 +19| 78
08/04/2018:00,5 4 7 3/4|3/7 5 6 5 ,4|5|3 6 |3|34 3 +21 80
08/11/2018:00 | 4 | 44 /3/5(3|/5/5|/5/ 5|6 5 3|6 33|54 +19 78
09/01/2018:00/4 /4 ' 5 5 5|45/ 5/ 5/ 5 /3|4|3,4|3|4,4 3 416 75 |+130 543
33 | Anne Hannula 06/02/20 18:00 4/3|/5 4/7 4|7 6 6|6 4|54 8 4|35 3 | +29 | 88 | +29 | 88
34 | Verneri Kero 07/28/20 18:00 4 4|5(3/4|3|4/4 /5|43 ,4 /3|6 ,33 5 4 +12 | 71 | +12 | 71
34 | Nelli Aaltonen 06/02/20 18:00 5/ 3 6 6 6 38 6 +33 | 92
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Tanja Karnila 06/16/20 18:00 5/ 3/6 4 6 4 7 +26 | 85 | +26 | 85
2 | Laura Lamerto 06/16/20 18:00 4,3 4(3|5|4 7/5|5/ 5|4|3 533 4 4 +17 | 76
08/11/2018:003 /3|5 /3|54 /57 5 7 4|4 |4|43/3|5|3/ +18| 77
08/25/2018:00 | 3|4 |5 3|4|4 5/ 3|5 44 |4 3|7 42|45 +14| 73
09/08/2017:30/5 3|4 /38 /35,56 5|4|4/4/|5 3 /3|5)|4 420 79 | +81 376
3 Jaana Jaatinen 06/30/20 18:00 4/ 3/5/4' 6 4|7 6 7 6 3 5 3|6 4,3 6 3 +26 | 85
07/14/2018:00| 4 /3|5 /3|54 /5|57 4|35 4|7 4 3|54 +21 80
07/28/2018:00 (4 | 3|4 /3/4/3/5|5|6 6 4| 4|4|5 2 2|5|3 +13| 72
08/11/2018:00/5 4|5 4/5/5 555/ 5|35 4|53 /3/|6|4 +22 81
08/25/2018:00 4 |4 |4  3|/4|5 5/4|5/5/4|5 3|6 32|43 +14| 73 |+118 472
4 | Anne Hannula 06/16/20 18:00 54 5 4/5 4 6/ 6 7 7 4 6 4 6 3 /3|6 5 | +31 | 90
07/14/2018:00({4 ' 5 '6 4 '8 3/ 6|(4|5/8 4,6 4|6 5 3|63 +31 9
07/28/2018:00/ 5(3|5 5 6(3/6 5|5/ 545 3|6 3|3|5 3 +21| 80
08/11/2018:00{6 3|5 3/7 5 6 6|6 5/ 5 6|3|6 33|5|3 +27| 86
09/01/2018:00 5|3 |5 3/6(/4 5/ 6|5 5/ 5 5 4,6 3|3|4 5 +23| 82
09/08/2017:30/5 4|54 /5|47 6 5/ 7|4 5 55 4,3|5 4 +28| 87 |+190 603
5 | Nelli Aaltonen 06/16/20 18:00 (o) (e e T eI (eI e T e T (e J58 e e e T T ) 9 9 +97 | DNF
08/11/2018:00/5 5 6 4/5/4/ 6 6 6 5|5 6 4|7 3 /3|6 4 +31 90 | +999 999
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ][4 |5 167 89 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |16 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 | 4 4 | 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 59

Avg 35/29|39|31|41|33|42|45/46|45/33(39/3.1,44/29/26|38| 3 |65.6

Difficulty 11| 3 (16| 6 |18 | 8 | 7 |12 |14 13| 9 |17 | 5 |10 | 2 1 15| 4 | 6.6

Hole in one 1 1 2 4 0%
Birdie -1 9 |120/ 1 (80 | 1 [ 53|76 |59 |40 46 | 55 81 | 59 |112|176| 5 |104|1077 | 15%
Par 0 221|213 /166|228 |111|213|226|186|172|197 |217 138|223 |198 243|213 |151|235|3551|48%
Bogey 1 151 | 68 |165| 87 |197 /126 | 77 |110|137 117 113|191 86 (111 51 | 17 | 179 60 | 2043 |28%
DoubleBogey2 | 28 9 | 60 14 84 18 21 | 46 | 47 |40 | 22 66 |18 35 4 2 66 11 | 591 | 8%
Triple Bogey 3 3 1 17 2 13 10 8 12 6 2 14 1 5 1 10 2 | 107 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 4 2 7 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 1 2 2 1 53 | 1%

WDGM viikkokisat 2020 « 15.05.2024 20:56 (10)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1247346

